
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start

1

2 Initial Scoping and NTP (TO#1) 10 days Tue 2/28/23

3 NTP TO#2 6 days Mon 6/26/23

4 Survey

9 PDEA - NES 270 days Mon 5/8/23

19 Roadway Design 232 days Thu 4/27/23

20 25% Plans 45 days Mon 7/10/23

27 65% Plans 177 days Thu 4/27/23

33 90 % Plans 20 days Mon 2/5/24

36 100 % Plans 10 days Mon 3/4/24

38 Structure Design 60 days Mon 11/27/23

43 Geotechnical Investigations 30 days Thu 4/20/23

45 Hydraulic Design 80 days Mon 9/11/23

51 Erosion Control Design 35 days Mon 11/27/23

54 R/W Acquisition 50 days Fri 12/29/23

57 Work Zone Traffic Control (WZTC) 30 days Mon 11/27/23

59 Utility Coordination and Relocations 235 days Mon 7/10/23

64 Advertise 4 wks Mon 5/13/24

65 Letting 0 days Mon 6/10/24
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